CITY OF MOORPARK

WARRANT REGISTER

FOR THE 2010-2011 FISCAL YEAR

CITY COUNCIL MEETING JUNE 1, 2011

Manual Warrants

Voided Warrants

Payroll Liability Warrants

Regular Warrants

Electronic Funds Transfer

Sequence

From

140821

140707
140827

140826

140820
140839

Total

$

ITEM 10.B.

Amount

1,662.48

88,719.82
375,376.88

465,759.18
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